





## PURCHASE ORDER

Page 1 of 1

|   |  |   |   |                 |               |           |
|---|--|---|---|-----------------|---------------|-----------|
| <b>Supplier Address</b>   | RNG Trading<br>Tuburan, Ligao City                                   |   |   | <b>PO No.</b>   | 2024-02-0015  |           |
|   |  |   |   | <b>Date</b>     | FEB 27 2024   |           |
| <b>TIN</b>  | 264-604-896-000  | <b>Mode of Procurement</b>  | Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec 53.9) |                 |               |           |
| Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  |  |   |   |                 |               |           |
| <b>Place of Delivery</b>  | Batang, Ligao City, 4504 Albay                                       |   | <b>Delivery Term</b>  | FOB Destination |               |           |
| <b>Date of Delivery</b>   | within 30 working day(s) upon receipt of purchase order              |   | <b>Payment Term</b>   | Payable n/30    |               |           |
| <b>Item Code</b>  | <b>Item Description</b>  | <b>Unit</b>   | <b>Qty</b>  | <b>Cost</b>     | <b>Amount</b> |           |
| 104040900002-008-04   | Molluscicide, Niclosamide, powder<br>powder, 35 grams, Crusher       | pack  | 20  | 100.00          | 2,000.00      |           |
| 104040900002-007-23   | Insecticide, Carbofuran<br>16.7kg, Carbomax                          | bag   | 1   | 1,850.00        | 1,850.00      |           |
| 104040900002-007-27   | Insecticide, Thiamethoxam and Lambda Cyhalothrin , 250mL<br>Alike    | bottle  | 5   | 980.00          | 4,900.00      |           |
| 104040900002-004-08   | Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag<br>Amigo                    | bag   | 34  | 1,730.00        | 58,820.00     |           |
| 104040900002-004-05   | Fertilizer, Muriate of Potash (0-0-60), 50 kg per bag<br>Amigo       | bag   | 5   | 2,775.00        | 13,875.00     |           |
| 104040900002-006-05   | Herbicide, Butachlor, 500 ml per bottle<br>Machete                   | bottle  | 3   | 480.00          | 1,440.00      |           |
| 104040900002-007-23   | Insecticide, Carbofuran<br>16.7kg, Carbomax                          | bag   | 2   | 1,850.00        | 3,700.00      |           |
| <b>Amount in Words</b>  | Eighty Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Five Pesos And Zero Centavos |   |   |                 |               | 86,585.00 |
| In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. |  |   |   |                 |               |           |
| Conforme:   |  | Very truly yours,   |   |                 |               |           |
|    |  |  |   |                 |               |           |
| Signature over Printed Name of Supplier   |  | Authorized Official   |   |                 |               |           |
| 02-27-24  |  | FEB 26 2024   |   |                 |               |           |
| Date  |  | Date  |   |                 |               |           |
| Funds Available:  |  | <b>ORS No.</b>  |   | 2024-02-000     |               |           |
| Jhunn Mark C. Bragais   |  | <b>ORS Date</b>   |   | 2024-02-20      |               |           |
| AO II   |  | <b>AMOUNT</b>   |   | 86,585.00       |               |           |
| FEB 27 2024   |  |   |   |                 |               |           |
| Date  |  |   |   |                 |               |           |